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Material
Die-cast Aluminium, with Corrosion 
Resistant Surface powder-coat

Driver Adayo Integral Non-Dimmable Driver

Globe Type 2 pcs, 60W Epistar COB (Included)

Application
Industrial – Carparks, Residential Streets, 
Public Areas

CRI 80Ra

Warranty 5 Year Replacement

Dimensions 700mm x 280mm x 112mm

Beam Angle 150 degrees

Lifetime 40,000 Hrs

Bene>ts

Tempered optical Glass 

Spigot Size 65mm

Stainless Steel Screws 

Recommended for mounting up to 10m.

Product Codes LC6503 Dex Streetlight 120W, 5000K 

Dex Streetlight 120W

IP65

120w

5000

4.3

kg

10800 Lm

240v


